
Proceeding No. Serial No. Date Time Room
IPR 2013-00381 Monday, July 14, 2014 1:00 PM D

2012-005385 10572421 Tuesday, July 15, 2014 9:00 AM D

IPR 2013-00296 Tuesday, July 15, 2014 10:00 AM B

IPR 2013-00323 Tuesday, July 15, 2014 2:00 PM A

2014-002900 95001599 Wednesday, July 16, 2014 10:00 AM D
2014-003384 95001709 Wednesday, July 16, 2014 10:00 AM D

IPR 2013-00276     
IPR 2013-00277 Wednesday, July 16, 2014 2:00 PM A

IPR 2013-00401 Wednesday, July 16,  2014 2:00 PM B

2012-005718 12284439 Thursday, July 17, 2014 9:00 AM B
2012-006249 12761602 Thursday, July 17, 2014 9:00 AM B

IPR 2013-00362     
IPR 2013-00363 Thursday, July 17, 2014 1:00 PM A

2012-007414 11989449 Tuesday, July 22, 2014 1:00 PM B
2012-007570 11590568 Tuesday, July 22, 2014 1:00 PM B
2012-007808 12080184 Tuesday, July 22, 2014 1:00 PM B

IPR 2013-00290 Tuesday, July 22, 2014 2:00 PM A

IPR 2013-00357 Wednesday, July 23, 2014 2:00 PM A

JULY 2014 PTAB Public Hearing Schedule

*Due to last minute cancellations or no shows, there are no guarantees that a hearing on a particular proceeding 
will occur, although it may be posted.
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IPR 2013-00340     
IPR 2013-00342 Thursday, July 24, 2014 9:00 AM A

IPR 2013-00131 Thursday, July 24, 2014 10:00 AM B

IPR 2013-00418 Thursday, July 24, 2014 1:00 PM B

IPR 2013-00346     
IPR 2013-00347 Friday, July 25, 2014 9:00 AM A

IPR 2013-00343     
IPR 2013-00345 Friday, July 25, 2014 2:00 PM A

IPR 2013-00438     
IPR 2013-00448     
IPR 2013-00450

Monday, July 28, 2014 1:00 PM A

2014-005266 95001434 Wednesday, July 30, 2014 10:00 AM B
2014-006008 95001474 Wednesday, July 30, 2014 10:00 AM B
2014-006026 95002013 Wednesday, July 30, 2014 10:00 AM B
2014-003785 90012063 Wednesday, July 30, 2014 2:00 PM D
2014-003987 90020006 Wednesday, July 30, 2014 2:00 PM D
2014-004116 90009987 Wednesday, July 30, 2014 2:00 PM D

IPR 2013-00407     
IPR 2013-00411 Thursday, July 31, 2014 1:00 PM D
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IPR 2013-00395     
IPR 2013-00396 Thursday, July 31, 2014 2:00 PM A
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